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LIST OF STUDENTS OF VISHWA PRAKASH MISSI

nologv, YMCA, Faridabad
SCHOLARSHIP OF EVEN SEMESTER' 2024

& Tech
oN (vPM)

S.No.

1,

2

1
J

Name of
Students

Ritik Kumar

Suraj Mishra

Harshita Bansal

Coure/Branch

&B.Tech./Robotic

B. Tech./ComP

B.Tech/ComP Engg

Semester

2nd

7nd

2nd

2nd

Roll Number

23001020023

23001,003127

23001003043

23001016040

ScholarshiP

Amount
ln Rs.

30000

25000

20000

20000

4

5

6

7

NavdeeP Chillar

Shadab Hussain

Piyush Garg

Yatin Narwal

B.lechlC E DS

B.Tech./ComP

B.l eclr/C E DS

2nd

2nd

2nd

23001003116

23001016073

23001011071

25000

1s000

25000

B Abhishek singh B.Tech/C E DS 2nd 23001016003 2s000

9

10

Shubham Tanwar

Pawan Tanwar

B.Tech/lT

B.Tech./ComP

2nd

2nd

2300101L065

23001003088

30000

20000

L1 lVls Kanak Sharma. B"Tech/ENC 4th 22001015031 12000

12 Akash Thakur B.Tech/ENC 4th 22001015001 25000

13 Sahil B.TECH/CEDS 6th 2100101605B 2s000

L4 Shivani B TECH,iCE 6th 2to0tao3127 30000

15 Sonia B IECH/ECE 6th 21001008066 25000

1"6 Jonny l(umar B.rECH,/lr 6th 2100Lau.027 20000

17 Pabitra Kumar Bera B. rt-cH /cE 6th 21001003094 30000

1B Dev
6th 21001016015 25000

19 Nikhil Sharma B:TECH/CEDS 6th 21001016050 20000

20 Md Altamash Raza B.TECHi CEDS 6th 22001016510 20000

2t B.Tech/CSE Bth 20001016013 25000

22 Aman B,Tech/lT Bth 20001011007 25000

73 Dheeraj B.Tech/ECE 8th 20001008018 2s000

24 Parveen B.Tech/CSE 8th 20001003089 2s000

25 Shivam B.Tech/CSE Bth 20001003115 2s000

26 Sonam B.Tech/CSE Bth 20001003123 25000

27 Apurv Krishna B. iech./Mech Bth 20001-013143 25000

28 Bh uvan ts.Tech/CSE Bth 20001003029 25000

29 Prince Rathore B,Teh/CEDS Bth 20001016044 25000

30 Vijay Kumar B.Iech./Mech Bth 20001013129 20000

31 Armaam Alanr B.Teh/EE IOT Bth 20001017011 25000

32 Manish B.Tech./Mech Bth 20001013079 25000

33 Shivam B.l ech/CSE Bth 21001003513 2s000

u1

B.Tech/lT

B.TECH/CEDS

Bharat
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